CKS Fang Yuan Industry Roof Blowers are designed to provide efficient and reliable operation for commercial and
extractive industry. Our products are manufactured with state of the art laser, forming, spinning and welding
equipment and ensure our quality control testing to ensure trouble free start-up. Our Roof Blowers are including
industry leading design features to ensure your ventilation equipment has the latest technologies available.
Main feature with RCD Series,
⚫ Working in 280o  environment more than half an hour
⚫ Full mold, full welded structure
⚫ Most advanced motor cooling of blower in its class

Engineers in Guangzhou AoZhong Fan Equipment Co.,LTD can assist you in improving the operational
efficiency of the air movement in your system.
RCD Downblast Roof Fan Model Number Code:
RCD –A – XX BS – A – N –AL
Title of
Centrifugal:
-RCU
-RCD
RCD Series
Feature:
-A Normal Type
Fan Size
Types of
impeller:
-Backward
-HBackward
Driven Type:
-A  -C
Motor Bracket for centrifugal
Blower:
-N    -K
Material:
-AL Aluminum Alloy
RCD Structure
RCD Series： The product is made in high-quality steel, which is cutting, by laser to ensure
high-precision mold line. The base is aluminum alloy for one-time stretch. Driven cavity cover adopt
stainless steel material, which can open with hands, and convenient to daily cleaning maintenance.
Different ways of motor with different transmission need to select different motor bracket. The
impeller adopts laser cutting technology and die stretch forming. A different work environment
needs to adopt different impeller material. Carbon steel, stainless steel and aluminum alloy impeller
are optional. The surface of the impeller adopts industrial spraying. Impeller balance test grades
are in strict accordance with the G4.0 ISO1940, and meet its requirements. In this series, roof
blower use aluminum alloy wheel.
RCD-A-XXXHBS and RCD-A-XXXBS Technical Data
RCD-A-10HBS
CKS Fan has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
0.33HP 220V/60Hz 380V/60Hz
0.33HP 120V/60Hz 230V/60Hz
0.50HP 220V/60Hz 380V/60Hz
0.50HP 120V/60Hz 230V/60Hz
0.75HP 220V/60Hz 380V/60Hz
0.75HP 120V/60Hz 230V/60Hz
1HP 220V/60Hz 380V/60Hz
1HP 120V/60Hz 230V/60Hz
1720RPM
RCD-A-10HBS
Model
Maxiumum
Speed
1050RPM
1250RPM
1400RPM
AC motor 3ØPower AC motor 1Ø
CKS Fan has the right to change the engineering data, design and dimension without prior notice.
Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP Sone BHP
5.8 0.12
6.4 0.14 8.7 0.22
5.2 0.11 7.4 0.19 9.7 0.27 12 0.37 14.3 0.47
5.5 0.08 6.7 0.15 8.6 0.24 10.8 0.33 13.1 0.43
7.3 0.12 8.5 0.2 10.1 0.3 12.3 0.41
9.3 0.18 10.6 0.27 12.2 0.38 14 0.5
11.8 0.26 13.1 0.36 14.5 0.47
14.6 0.35 16 0.46
17.9 0.47
Static Pressure in Inches W.G.
0.000 0.250 0.500 0.750 1.000 1.250
RPM
908
RPM RPM RPM RPM RPM
862 1031 1182 1318 1445
959 1125
949 1080 1212 1337
813 967 1116 1254 1379